
      2019 FFB Week 5 Team Totals

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 16 Trades: 17 Trades: 14 Trades: 21 Trades: 10

QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28

QB Murray 47 QB Murray 47 QB Murray 47 QB Murray 47 QB Mayfield -5

RB McCaffery 105 RB Elliott 24 RB McCaffery 105 RB McCaffery 105 RB McCaffery 105

RB J. White 18 RB Conner 11 RB Ekeler 34 RB Mixon 18 RB Conner 11

RB McCoy 2 RB McCoy 2 RB McCoy 2 RB McCoy 2 RB McCoy 2

FB C. Thompson 11 FB Cohen 13 FB Cohen 13 FB Cohen 13 FB Bernard 6

WR Kupp 38 WR Allen, K. 8 WR Allen, K. 8 WR M. Thomas 68 WR J. Jones 11

WR Thielen 50 WR Thielen 50 WR Fitzgerald 19 WR Thielen 50 WR Thielen 50

WR Boyd 43 WR Boyd 43 WR Robinson 37 WR Boyd 43 WR Sutton 38

TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17

K Tucker 44 K Lutz 10 K Zuerlein 33 K Tucker 44 K Tucker 44

DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29

W/C Bullock (25) W/C Gonzalez (23) W/C Gonzalez (23) W/C Bryant (9) W/C Bryant (9)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 432 TOTAL: 282 TOTAL: 372 TOTAL: 464 TOTAL: 336

Tommy Trent CraigW Kel&Karen Will
Trades: 19 Trades: 14 Trades: 15 Trades: 19 Trades: 2

QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28

QB Murray 47 QB Murray 47 QB Mayfield -5 QB Brissett 15 QB Brissett 15

RB McCaffery 105 RB McCaffery 105 RB McCaffery 105 RB Kamara 26 RB Elliott 24

RB Jones, A. 85 RB Carson 26 RB Ekeler 34 RB Ekeler 34 RB Carson 26

RB McCoy 2 RB Howard 17 RB Gallman 0 RB Howard 17 RB Howard 17

FB Cohen 13 FB Cohen 13 FB Cohen 13 FB Bernard 6 FB Cohen 13

WR J. Jones 11 WR D. Hopkins 26 WR Kupp 38 WR Lockett 22 WR Lockett 22

WR Smith-Schuster 25 WR Thielen 50 WR Thielen 50 WR Jeffrey 17 WR Watkins -1

WR Ridley 30 WR Boyd 43 WR Robinson, D. 8 WR Tate 6 WR Boyd 43

TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Ertz 17 TE Hooper 19

K Tucker 44 K Tucker 44 K Zuerlein 33 K Tucker 44 K Slye 2

DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Bears 4 DEF Chiefs 9

W/C Gonzalez (23) W/C Bryant (9) W/C D. Samuel (3) W/C Roberts (1) W/C Agholor (4)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 436 TOTAL: 445 TOTAL: 350 TOTAL: 236 TOTAL: 217

      2019 FFB Week 5 Team Totals

Chris RandyH Andrew Mr. Eames Chaz
Trades: 8 Trades: 29 Trades: 18 Trades: 26 Trades: 9

QB Mahomes 28 QB Wilson 50 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28

QB Carr 17 QB Minshew (+5) 47 QB Murray 47 QB Murray 47 QB Brissett 15

RB Kamara 26 RB Elliott 24 RB McCaffery 105 RB Elliott 24 RB McCaffery 105

RB Jones, A. 85 RB Ekeler 34 RB Mixon 18 RB Conner 11 RB Conner 11

RB McCoy 2 RB McCoy 2 RB McCoy 2 RB Gallman 0 RB McCoy 2

FB Wilson 1 FB Cohen 13 FB C. Thompson 11 FB C. Thompson 11 FB Bernard 6

WR D. Hopkins 26 WR Lockett 22 WR D. Hopkins 26 WR J. Jones 11 WR Allen, K. 8

WR Smith-Schuster 25 WR Gordon 17 WR Thielen 50 WR Fitzgerald 19 WR Watkins (-1)

WR Fuller 92 WR Johnson, Dio. 10 WR Boyd 43 WR Boyd 43 WR Robinson, D. 8

TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Ertz 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17

K Butker 19 K Lambo 23 K Tucker 44 K Zuerlein 33 K Butker 19

DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Bears 4 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Eagles 63

W/C Raiders (21) W/C C. Davis (4) W/C Knox (6) W/C Gonzalez (23) W/C Hardman 17

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 367 TOTAL: 303 TOTAL: 395 TOTAL: 273 TOTAL: 299

CarlP Clayton Jessica Heather DaveT
Trades: 17 Trades: 18 Trades: 16 Trades: 16 Trades: 16

QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28

QB Garoppolo 25 QB Brissett 15 QB Murray 47 QB Dalton 40 QB Daniels 13

RB Elliott 24 RB McCaffery 105 RB Elliott 24 RB McCaffery 105 RB Elliott 24

RB Carson 26 RB Jones, A. 85 RB Carson 26 RB Montgomery 11 RB Sanders, M. 18

RB Samuels 4 RB Breida 51 RB Gallman 0 RB McCoy 2 RB Gore 13

FB C. Thompson 11 FB A. Peterson 1 FB Cohen 13 FB Burkhead 1 FB A. Peterson 1

WR J. Jones 11 WR J. Jones 11 WR D. Hopkins 26 WR D. Hopkins 26 WR Edelman 38

WR Fitzgerald 19 WR Fitzgerald 19 WR Fitzgerald 19 WR Fitzgerald 19 WR E. Sanders 3

WR Sutton 38 WR Brown, J. 19 WR Valdez-Scantling 4 WR Boyd 43 WR Robinson, D. 8

TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Ertz 17

K Zuerlein 33 K Zuerlein 33 K Tucker 44 K Lutz 10 K Tucker 44

DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Eagles 63 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Saints 14

W/C Lambo W/C Dorsett (1) W/C Bengals (1) W/C A. Tate (12) W/C T. Hill

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 265 TOTAL: 413 TOTAL: 311 TOTAL: 331 TOTAL: 221

      2019 FFB Week 5 Team Totals

Eric TroyA Dirk CraigS SteveB
Trades: 15 Trades: 19 Trades: 28 Trades: 24 Trades: 15

QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB L. Jackson (22) QB Mahomes 28 QB L. Jackson 22

QB Murray 47 QB Murray 47 QB Murray 47 QB Garoppolo 25 QB Murray 47

RB McCaffery 105 RB McCaffery 105 RB Kamara 26 RB Kamara 26 RB McCaffery 105

RB Jones, A. 85 RB J. White 18 RB Conner 11 RB Jones, A. 85 RB Carson 26

RB Gallman 0 RB Gallman 0 RB Gallman 0 RB Howard 17 RB Gallman 0

FB Mostert 7 FB Hines 13 FB Cohen 13 FB A. Peterson 1 FB Cohen 13

WR Allen, K. 8 WR D. Hopkins 26 WR D. Hopkins 26 WR Allen, K. 8 WR J. Jones 11

WR Thielen 50 WR Gordon 17 WR Thielen 50 WR Thielen 50 WR Watkins -1

WR Boyd 43 WR Boyd 43 WR Ridley 30 WR Valdez-Scantling 4 WR Chark 60

TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Waller 13

K Tucker 44 K Bryant (9) K Butker 19 K Zuerlein 33 K Lutz 10

DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Vikings 24 DEF Patriots 29

W/C Gonzalez (23) W/C Bullock 25 W/C Minshew 47 W/C Bryant (9) W/C Hardman (17)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 463 TOTAL: 368 TOTAL: 315 TOTAL: 318 TOTAL: 335

Mike Kim Major Michael Tyler
Trades: 27 Trades: 11 Trades: 16 Trades: 15 Trades: 10

QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 28

QB Brissett 15 QB Dalton 40 QB Murray 47 QB Minshew (+5) 47 QB Garoppolo 25

RB McCaffery 105 RB McCaffery 105 RB McCaffery 105 RB McCaffery 105 RB McCaffery 105

RB J. White 18 RB J. White 18 RB Freeman 22 RB Ekeler 34 RB Jones, A. 85

RB Gallman 0 RB McCoy 2 RB Gallman 0 RB Gallman 0 RB Gallman 0

FB C. Thompson 11 FB Mostert 7 FB C. Thompson 11 FB Pollard 0 FB C. Thompson 11

WR Dorsett (+10) 1 WR Kupp 38 WR J. Jones 11 WR Allen, K. 8 WR Allen, K. 8

WR A. Tate (+5) 12 WR Watkins -1 WR Watkins -1 WR Cooks 5 WR E. Sanders 3

WR Hardman (+5) 17 WR Ridley 30 WR Robinson 37 WR Valdez-Scantling 4 WR Boyd 43

TE Hooper 19 TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17 TE Kelce 17

K Zuerlein 33 K McManus 27 K Zuerlein 33 K Nugent (18) K Vinatieri 33

DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29

W/C Allison (6) W/C Bullock (23) W/C Raiders (21) W/C Bullock 25 W/C Gonzalez (23)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 20 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 308 TOTAL: 340 TOTAL: 339 TOTAL: 312 TOTAL: 387

      2019 FFB Week 5 Team Totals

Nigel Dalton
Trades: 28 Trades: 30

QB Mahomes 28 QB Mahomes 62

QB Brissett 15 QB Brissett 15

RB Elliott 24 RB Cook 61

RB Jones, A. 85 RB Ekeler 34

RB Breida 51 RB McCoy 2

FB Cohen 13 FB Hines 13

WR D. Hopkins 26 WR Godwin 45

WR Jeffrey 17 WR Thielen 50

WR Ridley 30 WR Chark 60

TE Engram 13 TE Engram 13

K Gould (16) K Nugent 18

DEF Patriots 29 DEF Patriots 29

W/C Bullock 25 W/C A. Tate (12)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 356 TOTAL: 402


